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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 5 Sep 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
All

students

199009252019032019; SRI

MARYATI

2 Tue 12 Sep 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
All

students
196608201994022001;Ermadiani

3 Tue 19 Sep 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
All

students
196608201994022001;Ermadiani

4 Tue 26 Sep 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
All

students
196608201994022001;Ermadiani

5 Tue 17 Oct 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
All

students
196608201994022001;Ermadiani

6 Tue 24 Oct 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
All

students
196608201994022001;Ermadiani

7 Tue 31 Oct 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
All

students
196608201994022001;Ermadiani

8 Tue 7 Nov 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
All

students
196608201994022001;Ermadiani

5
1 Sri Maryati 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

9 Tue 14 Nov 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
All

students
199009252019032019; Sri Maryati

10 Fri 17 Nov 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
All

students
199009252019032019; Sri Maryati

11 Mon 20 Nov 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
All

students
199009252019032019; Sri Maryati

12 Tue 21 Nov 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
All

students

199009252019032019;Sri Maryati

13 Fri 24 Nov 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
All

students
199009252019032019; Sri Maryati

14 Mon 27 Nov 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
All

students
199009252019032019; Sri Maryati

15 Tue 28 Nov 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
All

students

199009252019032019;Sri Maryati

16 Fri 1 Dec 2023 9:30AM - 12PM
All

students
199009252019032019; Sri Maryati
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